
Newington Methodist Church 

Diary January – June 2019 

 

05-Jan Sat Coffee Morning 
10.00 to 
11.59 am 

Newington M C 

         

26-Jan Sat  New Year Party  
6.00 for 6.30 

pm 
Newington M C 

         

02-Feb 
Sat Coffee Morning 

10.00 to 
11.59 am 

Newington M C 

         

03-Feb Sun 
Welcome St Mary's 
Congregation 

9.30 am Newington M C 

         

02-Mar Sat Coffee Morning 
10.00 to 
11.59 am Newington M C 

         

06-Apr 
Sat Coffee Morning 

10.00 to 
11.59 am 

Newington M C 

         
14-Apr Sun Palm Sunday 9.30 am Newington M C 

         
19-Apr Fri Good Friday 9.30 am Newington M C 

         
21-Apr Sun Easter Sunday 9.30 am Newington M C 

         

04-May 
Sat Coffee Morning 

10.00 to 
11.59 am 

Newington M C 

         
20-May Mon Church Council Meeting & AGM 14.30 Newington M C 

         

08-Jun Sat Coffee Morning 
10.00 to 
11.59 am Newington M C 

         

09-Jun Sun  Pentecost -  join the Anglicans 
10.30 am  

TBC 
The Orchard @ 

St Mary's 
 


